P commrrcrar

Property Address:

Annualized Operating Data

Scheduled Gross Income:

Vacancy Rate Reserve:

Gross Operating Income:

Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Loan Payments:

Pre Tax Cash Flows:

Principal Reduction:

Total Return Before Taxes:
' asa percent of Scheduled Gross Income
“psa percent of Down Payment

Current
No. of Bdrms/ Monthly
Units Baths Rent
3 1+1 $1,600
1 2+1 $2,200

Total Scheduled Rent:
4 Garages

Monthly Scheduled Gross Income:
Annualized Scheduled Gross Income:
Utilities Paid by Tenant:

1535 Termino Ave

Photos

Current Rents

$84,000
2,520
81,480
28,100
53,380
48,716
4,664
9,871
14,535

Rents
Monthly
Income

$4,800
$2,200

$7,000

$7,000
$84,000

Electricity, Gas, Water

Multi-Residential Investment - Operating Information

Price: $1,300,000

Down Payment: 45% $585,000

Number of units: 4 5 CIRCLE ARE
Cost per Unit: $325,000

Current GRM: 15.48

Market GRM: 10.17

Current CAP: 4.11%

Market CAP: 7.21%

Year Built / Age: 1963 Proposed Financing

Approx.Lot Size: 3,537 Loan Amount: $715,000 Type
Approx. Gross RSF: 3,637 Terms: 5.50% Term/Yrs
Cost per Net RSF: $367.54 Payment $4,059.69 DCR

Market Rents
$127,800
3,834

123,966
30,290
93,676
48,716
44,960

9,871

54,831

3.00% * 3.00%

33.45% ! 23.70%

0.80% 2 7.69%

2.48% * 9.37%

Scheduled Income Annualized Expenses:

Market Rents Estimated Current
Monthly Monthly
Rent Income |Taxes 1.250% $16,250
$2,150  $6,450 |Insurance $2,000
$2,600 $2,600 |Utilities $1,600
Maint & Repairs $2,000
Landscaping $300
On Site Mgmt $0
Off Site Mgmt $4,200
Misc & Reserves $1,750
$9,050
$1,600
$10,650] Total Expenses: $28,100
$127,800]Per Net Sq. Ft: $7.94
Per Unit: $7,025

1

1

2

Market|

$16,250
$2,000
$1,600
$2,000
$300

$0
$6,390
$1,750

$30,290
$8.56
$7,573

JASON DUFAULT

Email: jason@dufaultcommercial.com
www.dufaultcommercial.com

Information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed to be reliable. However, no warranties can be assumed for its accuracy.


http://www.dufaultcommercial.com/




