

Property Address: 1535 Termino Ave

Summary		Photos			N	<b>I</b> ap		
	\$1,300,000					St		1 In-N-Out Burger
Down Payment: 45%	\$585,000					lity Inn Long ch Signal Hill	X	
Number of units:	4					Mo-	TRAFFIC	Raising Cane's Chicken Fingers
Cost per Unit:	\$325,000				11	opuop:	no Av	LON
Current GRM:	15.48				U	E Ransom St	Big 5 Sport	ing Goods 🖨
Market GRM:	10.17					E 15th St	E-14th St	Plant Power Fast Foo
Current CAP:	4.11%					$H$ $IIII_{-}$		×
Market CAP:	7.21%					s Compadres	<u> </u>	Original Tommy's World Famous Hamburgers
Year Built / Age:	1963	Propose	d Financir	ıg				
Approx.Lot Size:	3,537	Loan Am	nount:	\$715	5,000	Type		New
Approx. Gross RSF:	3,537	Terms:		5.	50%	Term/Yr	S	30
Cost per Net RSF:	\$367.54	Payment		\$4,05	9.69	DCR		1.10
Annualized Operating Data								
	Cur	rent Rents				et Rents		
Scheduled Gross Income:		\$84,000			\$	127,800		
Vacancy Rate Reserve:		2,520	3.00%	1		3,834	3.00%	1
Gross Operating Income:		81,480		1		123,966		
Expenses:		28,100	33.45%	1		30,290	23.70%	1
Net Operating Income:		53,380				93,676		
Loan Payments:		48,716		2		48,716		2
Pre Tax Cash Flows:		4,664	0.80%	2		44,960	7.69%	2
Principal Reduction:		9,871		2		9,871		2
Total Return Before Taxes:		14,535	2.48%	2		54,831	9.37%	2
As a percent of Scheduled Gross Inc	come							
As a percent of Down Payment						-		
Scheduled Income						l Expenses:		
N 6 D1 /	Current		Market 1		Estimated		Current	Market
No. of Bdrms/		Monthly		Monthly	<b>.</b>	1.0500/	Φ1 C <b>25</b> 0	<b>01625</b> 0
Units Baths	Rent	Income	Rent	Income		1.250%	\$16,250	
3 1+1	\$1,600	\$4,800	\$2,150	\$6,450	Insurance		\$2,000	
1 2+1	\$2,200	\$2,200	\$2,600	\$2,600	Utilities		\$1,600	
					Maint & Re		\$2,000	
					Landscapin		\$300	
					On Site Mg		\$0	
					Off Site Mg		\$4,200	
m ( 10 1 1 1 1 5 )		Φ <b>=</b> 000		φ <b>ο</b> ο <b>π</b> ο	Misc & Res	serves	\$1,750	\$1,750
Total Scheduled Rent:		<b>\$7,000</b>		\$9,050				
4 Garages		<b>ቀ</b> ቻ በባብ		\$1,600			<b>#40</b> 400	440.400
Monthly Scheduled Gross Incom		\$7,000			Total Expe		\$28,100	
Annualized Scheduled Gross In		\$84,000		\$127,800	Per Net Sq.	Ft:	\$7.94	
Utilities Paid by Tenant: Ele	ectricity, Ga	s, water			Per Unit:		\$7,025	\$7,573

## JASON DUFAULT

Email: jason@dufaultcommercial.com www.dufaultcommercial.com

Information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed to be reliable. However, no warranties can be assumed for its accuracy.